
Barware
Stainless Steel Coupe 7oz (20cl)
F91071-000000-B01006

Part of the Creative Bar collection this Stainless Steel Coupe adds another
dimension to cocktail serves, a modern take on a Classic shape.

Stainless Steel
 - This update of a classic is super versatile, from cocktails to desserts.
 - Perfect Clubs, Bars and Restaurants.
 - Dishwasher Safe

Category Barware > Coupes & Saucers

Range Creative Bar

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Standard

Dimensions 100 x 100 x 115 mm

Colour Stainless Steel

Launched 2015

Outer Barcode 5060020675188

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 7323930090

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

115

100

100

6.75

20

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0092

0.3232

0.54

0.85

130

320

220

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

630

105

15

7
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